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Position

Occupational Therapist
Outreach Spec. - Bilingual
Spec. Health Care Tech - Lvn
Special Programs Assistant - Bil
Enrollment & Records Spec.-Bil
Locker Room Attendant

Health Specialist

Guidance Assistant - Bilingual
Guidance Tech - Bilingual
Locker Room Attendant
Locker Room Attendant

Health Specialist

Locker Room Attendant
Special Ed. Bus Attendant
Health Specialist

Spec. Health Care Tech - Lvn
Health Specialist

Health Specialist

Health Specialist

College & Career Guidance Spec

College & Career Guidance Spec

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Department

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$76,576
$64,057
$55,293
$50,121
$49,655
$44,149
$44,140
$43,629
$40,608
$36,580
$35,886
$31,761
$31,722
$27,918
$27,659
$26,025
$25,362
$25,354
$24,869
$20,430
$15,958



